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DBS Group Holdings Ltd. is an investment company, which engages in retail, small and medium-sized enterprise, corporate, and
investment banking services. It operates through the following business segments: Consumer Banking/Wealth Management,
Institutional Banking, Treasury Markets, and Others. The Consumer Banking/Wealth Management segment provides services
including current and savings accounts, fixed deposits, loans and home finance, cards, payments, investment, and insurance
products. The Institutional Banking segment offers financial services and products to institutional clients. The Treasury Markets
segment deals with structuring, market-making, and trading across a broad range of treasury products. The others segment covers
activities from corporate decisions and income and expenses not attributed to the business segments described. The company was
founded in 1968 and is headquartered in Singapore.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Cash and cash equivalents
Bonds

Receivables

Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

2023
Assets Liabilities and equity
50,213,000,000

175,000,000,000

243,000,000
679,709,000,000

Liabilities to financial institutions

Common stock capital
Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

11,826,000,000
59,855,000,000

739,564,000,000 739,564,000,000
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
54,170,000,000

185,387,000,000

257,000,000
688,945,000,000

11,826,000,000
54,680,000,000

743,625,000,000 743,625,000,000

2023
IFRS
40,000
8.12%
1,131.85%

2023

12.62%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

56,377,000,000
142,635,000,000

686,306,000,000

2022
IFRS
36,000
7.38%
1,255.37%

2022

12.95%

344,000,000
630,984,000,000

11,826,000,000
55,322,000,000
686,306,000,000

2021
IFRS

33,000
8.09%
1,136.36%

2021

12.51%
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DBS GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

ISIN: SG1L01001701 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock
Income statement

2023 2022
Net income 9,978,000,000 8,108,000,000
Net commission surplus 2,627,000,000 2,367,000,000
Net trading - -
Operating income before taxes 11,272,000,000 9,175,000,000
Risk provision - -
Administrative expenses - -
Income taxes 1,423,000,000 1,188,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 214,000,000 207,000,000
Board of Directors Members of Management Board
Lim Huat Seah Chairman of Supervisory Board Piyush Gupta Chairman of Managing Board
Bong Han Cho Member of Supervisory Board Chng Sok Hui Member of Executive Committee

Anthony Lim
Hing Yuen Ho
Judy Lee

Kai Fong Chng
Punita Lal

Sai Choy Tham
Tse Ghow Lim

Company report: DBS GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board

2021
6,696,000,000
2,271,000,000

7,780,000,000

973,000,000
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